Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
2 www.ctcu.com www.ctcu.com
s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m
Industrial Managed FE Converter  -  IMC-100M
IMC-100M
IMC-100M
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Managed
Fiber Converter

側邊 前面 後面 導軌卡扣 壁掛配件
選購配件
型號命名規則
機構尺寸
訂購資訊
圖3 :  IMC-100M Application in Web Management
Fiber
Ethernet
Ethernet
PC
PC
IMC-100MIMC-100M
PC
Web Management
IP Networking
型號 管理
UTP 光纖 認證
操作溫度
10/100Base-TX 100Base-FX 安全
UL60950-1
鐵道交通
EN50121-4
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 CE FCC
IMC-100M V 1 1 SC/ST V V V V V  -10~60℃
IMC-100M-E V 1 1 SC/ST V V V V V  -20~75℃
IMC 100 E
Industrial
Media
Converter
100: 100Base-X M: Managed
Converter
M E: -20~75 C
Blank: -10~60 C
Connector Type Connectivity Distance
SC, ST 002: 2KM (M/M)   030k : 30km (S/M)   050: 50km (S/M)
020A: WDM 20km A type (TX:1310nm)
020B: WDM 20km B type (TX: 1550nm)
DR-4524 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 48W, -10 ~ +50°C
MDR-40-24 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 40W, -20 ~ +70°C